OMEGAFLEX ® CHEMICAL TUBING
Teflon® PFA Formulation,
Metric Diameters
4 mm to 16 mm OD Metric Diameters
Std Length Wall OD ID psi @
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) 23°C/73°F
TYTP-42-50 $107 50 1 4 2 400
TYTP-42-100 213 100 1 4 2 400
TYTP-64-25 65 25 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-50 130 50 1 6 4 265
TYTP-64-100 260 100 1 6 4 265
TYTP-86-25 100 25 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-50 200 50 1 8 6 200
TYTP-86-100 400 100 1 8 6 200
TYTP-108-25 134 25 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-50 268 50 1 10 8 160
TYTP-108-100 536 100 1 10 8 160
TYTP-1210-25 157 25 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-50 314 50 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1210-100 628 100 1 12 10 130
TYTP-1412-25 175 25 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1412-50 350 50 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1412-100 700 100 1 14 12 110
TYTP-1614-25 245 25 1 16 14 100
TYTP-1614-50 490 50 1 16 14 100
TYTP-1614-100 980 100 1 16 14 100
$65
Basic 25' Spool
Thermocouple Wire
Encased in PFA Tubing. See